DEBT MANAGEMENT OFFICE, ABUJA

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT DOMESTIC DEBT STOCK BY INSTRUMENT AS AT JUNE 30th 2017

INSTRUMENT

Nigerian Treasury Bills

Nigerian Treasury Bonds

FGN Savings Bond

TOTAL

AMOUNTS IN NAIRA
8,134,876,261,025.52
3,702,831,679,000.00

190,988,000,000.00
4,754,075,000.00

12,033,450,015,025.52

% PROPORTION

FGN Bonds

67.60

30.77

1.59

0.04

100.00

Note: Subject to reconciliation with CBN




